ICP DAS CO., LTD Website: https://www.icpdas.com Vol.           1/32021.05
Programmable (3x RS-232 and 1x RS-485)
Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server with 4x DI and 4x DO
PDS(M)-743(D)
PPDS(M)-743(D)-MTCP
	® System Specifications
	¯Features
	� Incorporate Serial Devices in an Ethernet network

COM4
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: https://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/32021.05
	® Ordering Information
PDS-743 CR
Programmable (3x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server with 4x DI
and 4x DO (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PDS-743D CR
Programmable (3x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server with 4x DI
and 4x DO and LED Display (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PPDS-743-MTCP CR
Programmable (3x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server with 4x DI
and 4x DO, PoE and Modbus Gateway (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PPDS-743D-MTCP CR
Programmable (3x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server with 4x DI
and 4x DO, PoE, Modbus Gateway and LED Display (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PDSM-743 CR
Programmable (3x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server with 4x DI
and 4x DO (Metal Case) (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PDSM-743D CR
Programmable (3x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server with 4x DI
and 4x DO and LED Display (Metal Case) (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PPDSM-743-MTCP CR
Programmable (3x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server with 4x DI
and 4x DO, PoE and Modbus Gateway (Metal Case) (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable
PPDSM-743D-MTCP CR
Programmable (3x RS-232 and 1x RS-485) Serial-to-Ethernet Device Server with 4x DI
and 4x DO, PoE, Modbus Gateway and LED Display (Metal Case) (RoHS)
Includes CA-0910 Cable